
Suicide Squad

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Valecchi Simone (10/1721) 6 18 6 12 6 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coccetti Michael (10/1817) 3 7 6 14 2 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartocci Michele (10/1927) 6 13 2 5 6 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabiani Edoardo (10/2918) 6 11 6 11 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnini Marco (10/2007) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabiani Federico (10/3144) 0 0 0 0 6 12 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masci Angelica (10/2003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masci Cristiano (10/1704) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisci Alessio (10/2031) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valecchi Simone 10/1721 20 46 2,30

Coccetti Michael 10/1817 17 39 2,29

Bartocci Michele 10/1927 18 37 2,06

Fabiani Edoardo 10/2918 18 28 1,56

Magnini Marco 10/2007 8 19 2,38

Fabiani Federico 10/3144 10 17 1,70

Masci Angelica 10/2003 2 3 1,50

Masci Cristiano 10/1704 3 3 1,00

Lisci Alessio 10/2031 0 0 0,00

Tassi Alcolemici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ciani Matteo (10/2107) 4 3 5 11 6 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerquiglini Michael (10/2108) 6 11 6 13 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quintieri Francesco (10/2200) 6 8 6 9 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patito Diego (10/2109) 0 0 6 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffatello Rachele (10/2203) 2 1 1 2 6 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puscasu Madalin (10/2199) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciani Matteo 10/2107 21 33 1,57

Cerquiglini Michael 10/2108 18 31 1,72

Quintieri Francesco 10/2200 24 30 1,25

Patito Diego 10/2109 12 22 1,83

Buffatello Rachele 10/2203 15 9 0,60

Puscasu Madalin 10/2199 6 8 1,33

La Banana Si Divide 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Acampora Alessandro  (10/1604) 6 15 6 17 6 17 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santi Alessandro (10/620) 6 16 6 15 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barresi Simone (10/3104) 6 13 0 0 6 15 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falini Paolo (10/1170) 3 6 2 2 4 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falini Maicol (10/1429) 3 1 3 6 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandi Andrea (10/256) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiberi Daniele (10/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acampora Alessandro 10/1604 24 61 2,54

Santi Alessandro 10/620 24 54 2,25

Barresi Simone 10/3104 16 38 2,38

Falini Paolo 10/1170 12 18 1,50

Falini Maicol 10/1429 9 11 1,22

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 8 10 1,25

Grandi Andrea 10/256 3 7 2,33

Tiberi Daniele 10/229 0 0 0,00

La Banana Si Divide

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rellini  Luca (10/1597) 6 9 6 7 5 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzanera Beatrice (10/321) 6 6 4 5 6 13 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annunziata Carla (10/1424) 6 1 4 1 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannoni Giulia (10/1423) 6 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belverdi Giacomo (10/1428) 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rellini  Luca 10/1597 23 38 1,65

Pezzanera Beatrice 10/321 18 25 1,39

Annunziata Carla 10/1424 22 17 0,77

Giannoni Giulia 10/1423 14 11 0,79

Todini Alessandro 10/441 5 10 2,00

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 8 4 0,50

Belverdi Giacomo 10/1428 6 1 0,17



Pe n’buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bricca Francesco (10/1474) 5 13 6 13 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medici Lorenzo (10/1306) 6 16 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelloni Simone (10/1475) 3 8 0 0 5 9 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massinelli Jacopo (10/1169) 3 7 5 1 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calistroni Francesco  (10/3113) 1 1 1 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacconi Riccardo (10/1613) 3 4 4 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannarelli Sara (10/330) 3 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bricca Francesco 10/1474 23 44 1,91

Medici Lorenzo 10/1306 18 34 1,89

Cappelloni Simone 10/1475 13 25 1,92

Massinelli Jacopo 10/1169 13 13 1,00

Calistroni Francesco 10/3113 8 10 1,25

Sacconi Riccardo 10/1613 10 10 1,00

Giannarelli Sara 10/330 9 6 0,67

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 2 3 1,50

Rrengoja Markelian 10/1289 0 0 0,00

Passaggio Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bracardi Alessio (10/1654) 3 5 6 16 6 15 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoli Elia (10/1648) 6 11 6 14 3 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Cristian (10/1513) 6 12 6 12 3 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brizi Erica (10/1496) 6 9 6 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglia Federico (10/1486) 3 4 0 0 3 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallorini Giordano (10/1437) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bracardi Alessio 10/1654 21 44 2,10

Mazzoli Elia 10/1648 21 39 1,86

Pasquini Cristian 10/1513 21 37 1,76

Brizi Erica 10/1496 18 30 1,67

Taglia Federico 10/1486 12 22 1,83

Vallorini Giordano 10/1437 3 6 2,00

Bivio Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Annibali Gianmarco (10/248) 4 6 6 6 6 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelsanti Christian (10/2121) 6 4 3 2 6 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scatolini Giovanni (10/1288) 6 4 3 2 6 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelsanti Rossano (10/2122) 6 5 6 4 3 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fortini Devis (10/1442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spedalieri Sofia (10/1255) 2 1 6 8 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Annibali Gianmarco 10/248 20 31 1,55

Michelsanti Christian 10/2121 21 23 1,10

Scatolini Giovanni 10/1288 19 15 0,79

Michelsanti Rossano 10/2122 17 14 0,82

Fortini Devis 10/1442 6 12 2,00

Spedalieri Sofia 10/1255 13 12 0,92

Kill Billy UTD

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun

Mallucci Jhonny (10/1547) 6 8 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federici Fabio (10/1545) 0 0 6 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Martini Eros (10/1544) 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sassinelli Fabio (10/1548) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

Federici Michele (10/1543) 6 2 6 1 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Tassi Claudio (10/1546) 6 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mallucci Jhonny 10/1547 18 25 1,39

Federici Fabio 10/1545 18 24 1,33

Martini Eros 10/1544 6 13 2,17

Sassinelli Fabio 10/1548 12 11 0,92

Federici Michele 10/1543 24 11 0,46

Tassi Claudio 10/1546 18 8 0,44


